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Description

198309210001
77700

09/21/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREATER
BHAM ASOC
HMBLDRS

52 759 Other:BOOK
435, PAGE 803

198309210001
78230

09/21/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREATER
BHAM ASOC
HMBLDRS

52 758 Other:BOOK
435, PAGE 772

198309270001
80170

09/27/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

52 834 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
435, PAGE 986

198309270001
80420

09/27/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

52 836 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
430, PAGE 177

198309270001
80390

09/27/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

52 835 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
429, PAGE 775

198309280001
80720

09/28/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

52 847 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
429, PAGE 98

198309280001
80920

09/28/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

52 848 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
429, PAGE 61

198309290001
81650

09/29/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

52 910

198310030001
83270

10/03/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

52 966

198310030001
84100

10/03/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

52 966 Other:BOOK
430, PAGE 719

198310070001
86670

10/07/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 59 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
430, PAGE 333

198310070001
87090

10/07/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 39 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198310100001
87340

10/10/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

53 69

198310100001
87860

10/10/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 79

198310120001
88630

10/12/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

53 114

198310120001
89050

10/12/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

53 114 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
429, PAGE 313

198310120001
89340

10/12/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 113 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
430, PAGE 417

198310140001
90600

10/14/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 148



198310170001
90870

10/17/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

53 188

198310170001
90910

10/17/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 190

198310170001
90880

10/17/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

53 184 Other:BOOK
436, PAGE 635

198310170001
91020

10/17/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 189

198310170001
91000

10/17/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 190

198310170001
91040

10/17/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS, IRA
C. & MARILY

53 185 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
383, PAGE 867

198310170001
92140

10/17/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

53 188

198310210001
94260

10/21/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 274 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
430, PAGE 202

198310250001
96290

10/25/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 466 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
434, PAGE 850

198310260001
96950

10/26/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 406 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
432, PAGE 114

198310260001
96910

10/26/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 405

198310260001
97530

10/26/1983
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 404


