Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198309210001 77700	09/21/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREATER BHAM ASOC HMBLDRS	52	759				Other:BOOK 435, PAGE 803
198309210001 78230	09/21/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREATER BHAM ASOC HMBLDRS	52	758				Other:BOOK 435, PAGE 772
198309270001 80170	09/27/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	52	834				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 435, PAGE 986
198309270001 80420	09/27/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	52	836				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 430, PAGE 177
198309270001 80390	09/27/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	52	835				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 429, PAGE 775
198309280001 80720	09/28/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	52	847				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 429, PAGE 98
198309280001 80920	09/28/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	52	848				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 429, PAGE 61
198309290001 81650	09/29/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	52	910				
198310030001 83270	10/03/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	52	966				
198310030001 84100	10/03/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	52	966				Other:BOOK 430, PAGE 719
198310070001 86670	10/07/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	59				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 430, PAGE 333
198310070001 87090	10/07/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	39				Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198310100001 87340	10/10/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	53	69				
198310100001 87860	10/10/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	79				
198310120001 88630	10/12/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	53	114				
198310120001 89050	10/12/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	53	114				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 429, PAGE 313
198310120001 89340	10/12/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	113				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 430, PAGE 417
198310140001 90600	10/14/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	148				

1									
198310170001 90870	10/17/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	53	188		
198310170001 90910	10/17/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	190		
198310170001 90880	10/17/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	53	184		Other:BOOK 436, PAGE 635
198310170001 91020	10/17/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	189		
198310170001 91000	10/17/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	190		
198310170001 91040	10/17/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, IRA C. & MARILY	53	185		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 383, PAGE 867
198310170001 92140	10/17/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	53	188		
198310210001 94260	10/21/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	274		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 430, PAGE 202
198310250001 96290	10/25/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	466		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 434, PAGE 850
198310260001 96950	10/26/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	406		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 432, PAGE 114
198310260001 96910	10/26/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	405		
198310260001 97530	10/26/1983 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	404		